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6/3 14:00 6/4 14:00 6/5 23:00 6/6 YM IMAGE 0QG30N1NC CMA(JTC) 6/16 6/16 6/15 6/13 6/14 - - -

6/3 16:00 6/5 2:00 6/6 2:00 6/6 BINDI IPSA 0TV30N1NC CMA(JTV) 6/12 6/11 - - - - -

6/3 15:00 6/3 15:00 6/4 23:00 6/6 YM INITIATIVE 226N TS(PAS) - - - - - 6/11 6/12 - ◎

6/4 10:00 6/4 10:00 6/5 23:00 6/6 INTERASIA HERITAGE N003 IAL(NS1) 6/11 6/10 6/13 6/15 6/14 - - - ◎

6/4 10:00 6/4 7:00 6/5 23:00 6/6 INTERASIA HERITAGE 003N ONE(JS3) 6/11 6/10 6/13 6/15 6/14 - - -

6/4 15:00 6/3 20:00 6/5 19:00 6/6 OOCL GUANGZHOU 110N OOCL(KTX3) 6/13 - 6/11 6/10 - - - 6/12 ◎

6/4 17:00 6/4 13:00 6/5 23:00 6/6 INTERASIA HERITAGE N003 OOCL(KTX6) 6/11 6/10 6/13 6/15 6/14 - - - ◎

6/4 15:00 6/4 10:00 6/5 23:00 6/6 MARCLIFF 19007N TS(JTK) 6/14 6/13 6/12 6/10 6/11 - - - ◎

6/4 17:00 6/4 17:00 6/6 2:00 6/6 BINDI IPSA 19006N TS(JTV) 6/11 6/10 - - - 6/13 - -

6/4 10:00 6/4 10:00 6/5 23:00 6/6 INTERASIA HERITAGE N003 WH(NS1) 6/11 6/10 6/13 6/15 6/14 - - -

6/3 15:00 6/4 15:00 6/5 23:00 6/7 EVER PRIMA N269 EVER(JTH) 6/13 6/12 - - - 6/14 6/15 -

6/4 16:00 6/5 11:00 6/6 11:00 6/7 E.R.MARTINIQUE 0JR2YN1NC CMA(JTS) - - 6/12 6/13 6/15 - - -

6/4 12:00 6/5 11:00 6/6 23:00 6/7 E.R. MARTINIQUE 084N EVER(JTS) - - 6/12 6/13 - - - -

6/4 10:00 6/4 19:00 6/5 23:00 6/7 EVER PRIMA N269 WH(JTH) 6/13 6/12 - - - 6/14 6/15 -

6/4 9:00 6/5 7:00 6/6 17:00 6/7 E.R. MARTINIQUE 084N YML(JTS) - - 6/12 6/13 6/15 - - -

6/5 12:00 6/5 12:00 6/6 17:00 6/7 E.R. MARTINIQUE 084N TS(JTS) - - 6/12 6/13 6/15 - - -

6/5 10:00 6/6 15:00 6/7 16:00 6/8 ALS VESTA 0IA2YN1NC CMA (IA2) 6/17 - 6/15 6/14 6/14 - - -

6/5 12:00 6/6 15:00 6/7 23:00 6/8 SPRINTER 1380-025N EVER(NSC) - - 6/16 6/13 6/14 - - 6/15

6/5 15:00 6/5 17:00 6/7 17:00 6/8 ATOUT N058 IAL(JCV) - - - 6/13 6/14 - - -

6/5 14:00 6/5 14:00 6/6 23:00 6/8 INTERASIA PROGRESS N021 IAL(NS3) 6/16 6/15 6/14 6/11 6/12 - - -

6/5 16:00 6/6 16:00 6/7 16:00 6/8 ALS VESTA 922N ONE(JT3) 6/17 - 6/15 6/13 6/14 - - -

6/5 12:00 6/6 3:00 6/7 20:00 6/8 BUXHANSA 002N OOCL(KTX1) 6/15 6/16 6/14 6/13 6/13 - - -

6/5 12:00 6/6 11:00 6/8 4:00 6/8 OOCL NEW ZEALAND 075N OOCL(KTX2) 6/12 6/11 6/15 6/13 6/14 - - -

6/5 15:00 6/6 7:00 6/7 17:00 6/8 ATOUT N058 WH(JCV) - - - 6/13 6/14 - - -

6/5 15:00 6/5 15:00 6/6 23:00 6/8 INTERASIA PROGRESS N021 WH(NS3) 6/16 6/15 6/14 6/11 6/12 - - -

6/6 10:00 6/6 10:00 6/8 15:00 6/8 TS TOKYO 0QD32N1NC CMA(JHT) 6/14 6/20 6/14 6/15 6/18 - - -

6/6 10:00 6/6 15:00 6/1 16:00 6/8 ALS VESTA 922N TS(IA2) 6/17 - 6/15 6/13 6/14 - - -

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/8 2:00 6/8 ULTIMA 19021N TS(JTK-2) 6/16 6/16 6/14 6/12 6/13 - - - ◎

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/7 23:00 6/8 WAN HAI 213 N345 WH(JKH) - - - - - - 6/14 -

6/6 9:00 6/6 7:00 6/8 15:00 6/9 TS TOKYO 19005N TS(JHT) 6/13 6/12 6/14 6/15 6/15 - - - ◎

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/8 8:00 6/9 WAN HAI 101 W153 WH(JSH) - 6/12 - - - 6/16 - -

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/8 23:00 6/10 WHITE DRAGON N022 WH(JST) 6/17 6/17 - - - 6/19 6/20 -

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/9 23:00 6/11 BOX EXPRESS 0QI36N1NC CMA(JTX) 6/21 6/21 6/22 6/18 6/18 - - -

6/6 9:00 6/6 12:00 6/9 23:00 6/11 UNI-PATRIOT 1716-287N EVER(NSA) 6/15 6/15 - - - 6/18 - -

04/Jun/19

PODPOL



HONGKONG-HKG- China,P.R.of

LCL

SI CUT TIME VGM TIME
CY

CLS
TIME ETD VESSEL VOY CARRIER UKB

神戸
OSA
大阪

NGO
名古屋

TYO
東京

YOK
横浜

MOJ
門司

HKT
博多

YKK
四日市

荷受可

PODPOL

6/6 9:00 6/6 12:00 6/10 23:00 6/11 EVER BOARD 1252-006N EVER(NSD) - - 6/19 6/17 6/18 - - 6/20

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/10 17:00 6/11 WAN HAI 317 N158 IAL(JTS) - - 6/20 6/17 6/18 - - 6/20

6/6 10:00 6/6 10:00 6/9 23:00 6/11 NYK DEMETER N070 IAL(NS2) 6/19 - 6/18 6/16 6/22 - - -

6/6 9:00 6/6 10:00 6/10 12:00 6/11 WAN HAI 261 N290 IAL(NS5) - - - 6/17 6/18 - - -

6/6 10:00 6/6 10:00 6/9 23:00 6/11 NYK DEMETER 070N ONE(JSM) 6/19 - 6/18 6/16 6/15 - - -

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/9 23:00 6/11 NYK DEMETER 070N OOCL(KTX5) 6/19 - 6/18 6/16 6/15 - - -

6/6 9:00 6/6 9:00 6/10 17:00 6/11 WAN HAI 317 N158 WH(JTS) - - 6/20 6/17 6/18 - - 6/20

6/6 9:00 6/6 10:00 6/10 12:00 6/11 WAN HAI 261 N290 WH(NS5) - - - 6/17 6/18 - - -

6/6 11:00 6/6 11:00 6/10 23:00 6/11 BUXMELODY 106N YML(JMV) 6/18 6/17 6/19 6/21 6/20 - - -

6/6 10:00 6/10 12:00 6/11 12:00 6/12 FENGYUNHE 0XH2UN1NC CMA (JCH) - - 6/21 6/19 6/20 - - -

6/6 12:00 6/10 10:30 6/11 17:00 6/12 HANSA FRESENBURG 19011N YML(PAS) - - - - - 6/18 6/19 -

6/10 14:00 6/11 14:00 6/12 23:00 6/13 YM INAUGURATION 0QG32N1NC CMA(JTC) 6/23 6/23 6/22 6/20 6/21 - - -

6/10 16:00 6/12 2:00 6/13 2:00 6/13 HANSA DUBURG 0TV32N1NC CMA(JTV) 6/19 6/18 - - - - -

6/10 15:00 6/10 15:00 6/11 23:00 6/13 HANSA FRESENBURG 19011N TS(PAS) - - - - - 6/18 6/19 - ◎

6/11 10:00 6/11 10:00 6/12 23:00 6/13 WAN HAI 506 N168 IAL(NS1) 6/18 6/17 6/20 6/22 6/21 - - - ◎

6/11 10:00 6/11 7:00 6/12 23:00 6/13 WAN HAI 506 168N ONE(JS3) 6/18 6/17 6/20 6/22 6/21 - - - ◎

6/11 15:00 6/10 20:00 6/12 19:00 6/13 OOCL NAGOYA 118N OOCL(KTX3) 6/20 - 6/18 6/17 - - - 6/19 ◎

6/11 17:00 6/11 13:00 6/12 23:00 6/13 WAN HAI 506 N168 OOCL(KTX6) 6/18 6/17 6/20 6/22 6/21 - - -

6/11 15:00 6/11 10:00 6/12 23:00 6/13 LANTAU BREEZE 19012N TS(JTK) 6/21 6/20 6/19 6/17 6/18 - - - ◎

6/11 17:00 6/11 17:00 6/13 2:00 6/13 HANSA DUBURG 0TV2UN TS(JTV) 6/18 6/17 - - - 6/20 - -

6/11 10:00 6/11 10:00 6/12 23:00 6/13 WAN HAI 506 N168 WH(NS1) 6/18 6/17 6/20 6/22 6/21 - - -

6/10 15:00 6/11 15:00 6/12 23:00 6/14 WAN HAI 271 N134 EVER(JTH) 6/20 6/19 - - - 6/21 6/22 -

6/11 16:00 6/12 11:00 6/13 11:00 6/14 MUNK STRAIT 0JR30N1NC CMA(JTS) - - 6/19 6/20 6/22 - - -

6/11 12:00 6/12 11:00 6/13 23:00 6/14 MUNK STRAIT 004N EVER(JTS) - - 6/19 6/20 - - - -

6/11 10:00 6/11 19:00 6/12 23:00 6/14 WAN HAI 271 N134 WH(JTH) 6/20 6/19 - - - 6/21 6/22 -

6/11 9:00 6/12 7:00 6/13 17:00 6/14 MUNK STRAIT 004N YML(JTS) - - 6/19 6/20 6/22 - - -

6/12 12:00 6/12 12:00 6/13 17:00 6/14 MUNK STRAIT 004N TS(JTS) - - 6/19 6/20 6/22 - - -

6/12 10:00 6/13 15:00 6/14 16:00 6/15 PONTRESINA 0IA30N1NC CMA (IA2) 6/24 - 6/22 6/21 6/21 - - -

6/12 12:00 6/13 15:00 6/14 23:00 6/15 PROGRESS C 1381-035N EVER(NSC) - - 6/23 6/20 6/21 - - 6/22

6/12 15:00 6/12 17:00 6/14 17:00 6/15 WAN HAI 272 N128 IAL(JCV) - - - 6/20 6/21 - - -

6/12 14:00 6/12 14:00 6/13 23:00 6/15 FRED N031 IAL(NS3) 6/23 6/22 6/21 6/18 6/19 - - -

6/12 16:00 6/13 16:00 6/14 16:00 6/15 PONTRESINA 923N ONE(JT3) 6/24 - 6/22 6/20 6/21 - - -

6/12 15:00 6/13 7:00 6/14 17:00 6/15 WAN HAI 272 N128 WH(JCV) - - - 6/20 6/21 - - -

6/12 15:00 6/12 15:00 6/13 23:00 6/15 FRED N031 WH(NS3) 6/23 6/22 6/21 6/18 6/19 - - -

6/13 10:00 6/14 10:00 6/15 15:00 6/15 TS OSAKA 0QD34N1NC CMA(JHT) 6/21 6/27 6/21 6/22 6/25 - - -

6/13 17:00 6/13 3:00 6/14 20:00 6/15 CARDIFF TRADER 020N OOCL(KTX1) 6/22 6/23 6/21 6/20 6/20 - - -

6/13 17:00 6/13 11:00 6/15 4:00 6/15 OOCL BRISBANE 176N OOCL(KTX2) 6/19 6/18 6/22 6/20 6/21 - - -

6/13 10:00 6/13 15:00 6/14 16:00 6/15 PONTRESINA 923N TS(IA2) 6/24 - 6/22 6/20 6/21 - - -

6/13 17:00 6/13 17:00 6/15 2:00 6/15 ESTIMA 19006N TS(JTK-2) 6/23 6/23 6/21 6/19 6/20 - - - ◎

6/13 12:00 6/13 15:00 6/14 23:00 6/15 WAN HAI 203 N480 WH(JKH) - - - - - - 6/21 -
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6/13 17:00 6/14 7:00 6/15 15:00 6/16 TS OSAKA 19006N TS(JHT) 6/20 6/19 6/21 6/22 6/22 - - - ◎

6/13 17:00 6/13 17:00 6/15 8:00 6/16 WAN HAI 102 W179 WH(JSH) - 6/19 - - - 6/23 - -

6/13 10:00 6/14 9:00 6/15 23:00 6/17 SUNRISE DRAGON N022 WH(JST) 6/24 6/24 - - - 6/26 6/27 -

6/13 16:00 6/14 12:00 6/16 23:00 6/18 UNI-PACIFIC 1717-307N EVER(NSA) 6/22 6/22 - - - 6/25 - -

6/13 15:00 6/14 12:00 6/17 23:00 6/18 EVER BOOMY 1253-013N EVER(NSD) - - 6/26 6/24 6/25 - - 6/27

6/13 15:00 6/14 9:00 6/17 17:00 6/18 WAN HAI 316 N166 IAL(JTS) - - 6/27 6/24 6/25 - - 6/27

6/13 15:00 6/14 10:00 6/16 23:00 6/18 NYK DIANA N071 IAL(NS2) 6/26 - 6/25 6/23 6/29 - - -

6/13 17:00 6/14 10:00 6/17 12:00 6/18 WAN HAI 262 N354 IAL(NS5) - - - 6/24 6/25 - - -

6/13 15:00 6/14 9:00 6/17 17:00 6/18 WAN HAI 316 N166 WH(JTS) - - 6/27 6/24 6/25 - - 6/27

6/13 17:00 6/14 10:00 6/17 12:00 6/18 WAN HAI 262 N354 WH(NS5) - - - 6/24 6/25 - - -

6/14 9:00 6/14 9:00 6/16 23:00 6/18 KUO LONG 0QI38N1NC CMA(JTX) 6/28 6/28 6/29 6/25 6/25 - - -

6/14 10:00 6/14 10:00 6/16 23:00 6/18 NYK DIANA 071N ONE(JSM) 6/26 - 6/25 6/23 6/22 - - -

6/14 9:00 6/14 9:00 6/16 23:00 6/18 NYK DIANA 071N OOCL(KTX5) 6/26 - 6/25 6/23 6/22 - - -

6/14 11:00 6/14 11:00 6/17 23:00 6/18 CALANDRA 112N YML(JMV) 6/25 6/24 6/26 6/28 6/27 - - -

6/14 10:00 6/17 12:00 6/18 12:00 6/19 RHL ASTRUM 0XH2WN1NC CMA (JCH) - - 6/28 6/26 6/27 - - -

6/14 12:00 6/17 10:30 6/18 17:00 6/19 YM INITIATIVE 227N YML(PAS) - - - - - 6/25 6/26 -

6/17 14:00 6/18 14:00 6/19 23:00 6/20 TBA TBA CMA(JTC) 6/30 6/30 6/29 6/27 6/28 - - -

6/17 16:00 6/19 2:00 6/20 2:00 6/20 TBA TBA CMA(JTV) 6/26 6/25 - - - - -

6/17 15:00 6/17 15:00 6/18 23:00 6/20 YM INITIATIVE 227N TS(PAS) - - - - - 6/25 6/26 -

6/18 10:00 6/18 10:00 6/19 23:00 6/20 OOCL DALIAN N635 IAL(NS1) 6/25 6/24 6/27 6/29 6/28 - - -

6/18 10:00 6/18 7:00 6/19 23:00 6/20 OOCL PANAMA 265N ONE(JS3) 6/25 6/24 6/27 6/29 6/28 - - - ◎

6/18 15:00 6/17 20:00 6/19 19:00 6/20 OOCL JAKARTA 108N OOCL(KTX3) 6/27 - 6/25 6/24 - - - 6/26 ◎

6/18 17:00 6/18 13:00 6/19 23:00 6/20 OOCL DALIAN 635N OOCL(KTX6) 6/25 6/24 6/27 6/29 6/28 - - -

6/18 15:00 6/18 10:00 6/19 23:00 6/20 MARCARRIER 19009N TS(JTK) 6/28 6/27 6/26 6/24 6/25 - - - ◎

6/18 17:00 6/18 17:00 6/20 2:00 6/20 CAPE NABIL 19006N TS(JTV) 6/25 6/24 - - - 6/27 - -

6/18 10:00 6/18 10:00 6/19 23:00 6/20 OOCL DALIAN N635 WH(NS1) 6/25 6/24 6/27 6/29 6/28 - - -

6/17 15:00 6/18 15:00 6/19 23:00 6/21 EVER PRIMA N270 EVER(JTH) 6/27 6/26 - - - 6/28 6/29 -

6/18 16:00 6/19 11:00 6/20 11:00 6/21 TBA TBA CMA(JTS) - - 6/26 6/27 6/29 - - -

6/18 12:00 6/19 11:00 6/20 23:00 6/21 E.R. MARTINIQUE 085N EVER(JTS) - - 6/26 6/27 - - - -

6/18 10:00 6/18 19:00 6/19 23:00 6/21 EVER PRIMA N270 WH(JTH) 6/27 6/26 - - - 6/28 6/29 -

6/18 9:00 6/19 7:00 6/20 17:00 6/21 E.R. MARTINIQUE 085N YML(JTS) - - 6/26 6/27 6/29 - - -

6/19 12:00 6/19 12:00 6/20 17:00 6/21 E.R. MARTINIQUE 085N TS(JTS) - - 6/26 6/27 6/29 - - -

6/19 10:00 6/20 15:00 6/21 16:00 6/22 TBA TBA CMA (IA2) 7/1 - 6/29 6/28 6/28 - - -

6/19 12:00 6/20 15:00 6/21 23:00 6/22 ADVANCE 1382-018N EVER(NSC) - - 6/30 6/27 6/28 - - 6/29

6/19 15:00 6/19 17:00 6/21 17:00 6/22 INTERASIA ADVANCE N215 IAL(JCV) - - - 6/27 6/28 - - -

6/19 14:00 6/19 14:00 6/20 23:00 6/22 WAN HAI 308 N016 IAL(NS3) 6/30 6/29 6/28 6/25 6/26 - - -

6/19 16:00 6/20 16:00 6/21 16:00 6/22 ALS VENUS 924N ONE(JT3) 7/1 - 6/29 6/27 6/28 - - -

6/19 15:00 6/20 7:00 6/21 17:00 6/22 INTERASIA ADVANCE N215 WH(JCV) - - - 6/27 6/28 - - -

6/19 15:00 6/19 15:00 6/20 23:00 6/22 WAN HAI 308 N016 WH(NS3) 6/30 6/29 6/28 6/25 6/26 - - -

6/20 10:00 6/21 10:00 6/22 15:00 6/22 TBA TBA CMA(JHT) 6/28 7/4 6/28 6/29 7/2 - - -
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6/20 17:00 6/20 3:00 6/21 20:00 6/22 ST GREEN 012N OOCL(KTX1) 6/29 6/30 6/28 6/27 6/27 - - -

6/20 17:00 6/20 11:00 6/22 4:00 6/22 OOCL ZHOUSHAN 203N OOCL(KTX2) 6/26 6/25 6/29 6/27 6/28 - - -

6/20 10:00 6/20 15:00 6/21 16:00 6/22 SEOUL TRADER 924N TS(IA2) 7/1 - 6/29 6/27 6/28 - - -

6/20 17:00 6/20 17:00 6/22 2:00 6/22 LANTAU BEE 19008N TS(JTK-2) 6/30 6/30 6/28 6/26 6/24 - - - ◎

6/20 12:00 6/20 15:00 6/21 23:00 6/22 WAN HAI 205 N489 WH(JKH) - - - - - - 6/28 -

6/20 17:00 6/21 7:00 6/22 15:00 6/23 TS BANGKOK 19006N TS(JHT) 6/27 6/26 6/28 6/29 6/29 - - - ◎

6/20 17:00 6/20 17:00 6/22 8:00 6/23 WAN HAI 101 W154 WH(JSH) - 6/26 - - - 6/30 - -

6/20 10:00 6/21 9:00 6/22 23:00 6/24 WAN HAI 175 N022 WH(JST) 7/1 7/1 - - - 7/3 7/4 -

6/20 16:00 6/21 12:00 6/23 23:00 6/25 UNI-PATRIOT 1718-288N EVER(NSA) 6/29 6/29 - - - 7/2 - -

6/20 15:00 6/21 12:00 6/24 23:00 6/25 EVER BUILD 1254-003N EVER(NSD) - - 7/3 7/1 7/2 - - 7/4

6/20 15:00 6/21 9:00 6/24 17:00 6/25 WAN HAI 312 N181 IAL(JTS) - - 7/4 7/1 7/2 - - 7/4

6/20 15:00 6/21 10:00 6/23 23:00 6/25 MOL EARNEST N037 IAL(NS2) 7/3 - 7/2 6/30 7/6 - - -

6/20 17:00 6/21 10:00 6/24 12:00 6/25 WAN HAI 231 N305 IAL(NS5) - - - 7/1 7/2 - - -

6/20 15:00 6/21 9:00 6/24 17:00 6/25 WAN HAI 312 N181 WH(JTS) - - 7/4 7/1 7/2 - - 7/4

6/20 17:00 6/21 10:00 6/24 12:00 6/25 WAN HAI 231 N305 WH(NS5) - - - 7/1 7/2 - - -

6/21 9:00 6/21 9:00 6/23 23:00 6/25 TBA TBA CMA(JTX) 7/5 7/5 7/6 7/2 7/2 - - -

6/21 10:00 6/21 10:00 6/23 23:00 6/25 TBA TBA ONE(JSM) 7/3 - 7/2 6/30 6/29 - - -

6/21 9:00 6/21 9:00 6/23 23:00 6/25 MOL EARNEST 039N OOCL(KTX5) 7/3 - 7/2 6/30 6/29 - - -

6/21 11:00 6/21 11:00 6/24 23:00 6/25 AS CARINTHIA 1902N YML(JMV) 7/2 7/1 7/3 7/5 7/4 - - -

6/21 10:00 6/24 12:00 6/25 12:00 6/26 MIYUNHE 0XH2YN1NC CMA (JCH) - - 7/5 7/3 7/4 - -

6/21 12:00 6/24 10:30 6/25 17:00 6/26 HANSA FRESENBURG 19012N YML(PAS) - - - - - 7/2 7/3 -

6/24 14:00 6/25 14:00 6/26 23:00 6/27 TBA TBA CMA(JTC) 7/7 7/7 7/6 7/4 7/5 - - -

6/24 16:00 6/26 2:00 6/27 2:00 6/27 TBA TBA CMA(JTV) 7/3 7/2 - - - - -

6/24 15:00 6/24 15:00 6/25 23:00 6/27 HANSA FRESENBURG 19012N TS(PAS) - - - - - 7/2 7/3 -

6/25 10:00 6/25 10:00 6/26 23:00 6/27 WAN HAI 505 N133 IAL(NS1) 7/2 7/1 7/4 7/6 7/5

6/25 10:00 6/25 7:00 6/26 23:00 6/27 WAN HAI 505 133N ONE(JS3) 7/2 7/1 7/4 7/6 7/5 - - -

6/25 15:00 6/24 20:00 6/26 19:00 6/27 OOCL AUSTRALIA 184N OOCL(KTX3) 7/4 - 7/2 7/1 - - - 7/3

6/25 17:00 6/25 13:00 6/26 23:00 6/27 WAN HAI 505 N133 OOCL(KTX6) 7/2 7/1 7/4 7/6 7/5 - - -

6/25 15:00 6/25 10:00 6/26 23:00 6/27 MARCLIFF 19008N TS(JTK) 7/5 7/4 7/3 7/1 7/2 - - - ◎

6/25 17:00 6/25 17:00 6/27 2:00 6/27 TBA TBA TS(JTV) 7/2 7/1 - - - 7/4 - -

6/25 10:00 6/25 10:00 6/26 23:00 6/27 WAN HAI 505 N133 WH(NS1) 7/2 7/1 7/4 7/6 7/5 - - -

6/24 15:00 6/25 15:00 6/26 23:00 6/28 WAN HAI 271 N135 EVER(JTH) 7/4 7/3 - - - 7/5 7/6 -

6/25 16:00 6/26 11:00 6/27 11:00 6/28 TBA TBA CMA(JTS) - - 7/3 7/4 7/6 - - -

6/25 12:00 6/26 11:00 6/27 23:00 6/28 MUNK STRAIT 005N EVER(JTS) - - 7/3 7/4 - - - -

6/25 10:00 6/25 19:00 6/26 23:00 6/28 WAN HAI 271 N135 WH(JTH) 7/4 7/3 - - - 7/5 7/6 -

6/25 9:00 6/26 7:00 6/27 17:00 6/28 MUNK STRAIT 005N YML(JTS) - - 7/3 7/4 7/6 - - -

6/26 12:00 6/26 12:00 6/27 17:00 6/28 MUNK STRAIT 005N TS(JTS) - - 7/3 7/4 7/6 - - -

6/26 10:00 6/27 15:00 6/28 16:00 6/29 TBA TBA CMA (IA2) 7/8 - 7/6 7/5 7/5 - - -

6/26 12:00 6/27 15:00 6/28 23:00 6/29 SPRINTER 1383-026N EVER(NSC) - - 7/7 7/4 7/5 - - 7/6

6/26 15:00 6/26 17:00 6/28 17:00 6/29 ATOUT N059 IAL(JCV) - - - 7/4 7/5 - - -
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6/26 14:00 6/26 14:00 6/27 23:00 6/29 WAN HAI 313 N187 IAL(NS3) 7/7 7/6 7/5 7/2 7/3 - - -

6/26 16:00 6/27 16:00 6/28 16:00 6/29 AS PENELOPE 925N ONE(JT3) 7/8 - 7/6 7/4 7/5 - - -

6/26 15:00 6/27 7:00 6/28 17:00 6/29 ATOUT N059 WH(JCV) - - - 7/4 7/5 - - -

6/26 15:00 6/26 15:00 6/27 23:00 6/29 WAN HAI 313 N187 WH(NS3) 7/7 7/6 7/5 7/2 7/3 - - -

6/27 10:00 6/28 10:00 6/29 15:00 6/29 TBA TBA CMA(JHT) 7/5 7/11 7/5 7/6 7/9 - - -

6/27 17:00 6/27 3:00 6/28 20:00 6/29 BUXHANSA 003N OOCL(KTX1) 7/6 7/7 7/5 7/4 7/4 - - -

6/27 17:00 6/27 11:00 6/29 4:00 6/29 OOCL NEW ZEALAND 076N OOCL(KTX2) 7/3 7/2 7/6 7/4 7/5 - - -

6/27 10:00 6/27 15:00 6/28 16:00 6/29 AS PENELOPE 925N TS(IA2) 7/8 - 7/6 7/4 7/5 - - -

6/27 17:00 6/27 17:00 6/29 2:00 6/29 ULTIMA 19022N TS(JTK-2) 7/7 7/7 7/5 7/3 7/4 - - - ◎

6/27 12:00 6/27 15:00 6/28 23:00 6/29 WAN HAI 213 N346 WH(JKH) - - - - - - 7/5 -

6/27 17:00 6/28 7:00 6/29 15:00 6/30 TS KAOHSIUNG 19006N TS(JHT) 7/4 7/3 7/5 7/6 7/6 - - -

6/27 17:00 6/27 17:00 6/29 8:00 6/30 WAN HAI 102 W180 WH(JSH) - 7/3 - - - 7/7 - -

6/27 10:00 6/28 9:00 6/29 23:00 7/1 NORDMARGHERITA N020 WH(JST) 7/8 7/8 - - - 7/10 7/11 -

6/27 16:00 6/28 12:00 6/30 23:00 7/2 UNI-PACIFIC 1719-308N EVER(NSA) 7/6 7/6 - - - 7/9 - -

6/27 15:00 6/28 12:00 7/1 23:00 7/2 EVER BASIS 1255-017N EVER(NSD) - - 7/10 7/8 7/9 - - 7/11

6/27 15:00 6/28 9:00 7/1 17:00 7/2 WAN HAI 315 N173 IAL(JTS) - - 7/11 7/8 7/9 - - 7/11

6/27 15:00 6/28 10:00 6/30 23:00 7/2 MOL EMERALD N228 IAL(NS2) 7/10 - 7/9 7/7 7/13 - - -

6/27 17:00 6/28 10:00 7/1 12:00 7/2 INTERASIA FORWARD N076 IAL(NS5) - - - 7/8 7/9 - - -

6/27 15:00 6/28 9:00 7/1 17:00 7/2 WAN HAI 315 N173 WH(JTS) - - 7/11 7/8 7/9 - - 7/11

6/27 17:00 6/28 10:00 7/1 12:00 7/2 INTERASIA FORWARD N076 WH(NS5) - - - 7/8 7/9 - - -

6/28 9:00 6/28 9:00 6/30 23:00 7/2 TBA TBA CMA(JTX) 7/12 7/12 7/13 7/9 7/9 - - -

6/28 10:00 6/28 10:00 6/30 23:00 7/2 TBA TBA ONE(JSM) 7/10 - 7/9 7/7 7/6 - - -

6/28 9:00 6/28 9:00 6/30 23:00 7/2 SEASPAN EMERALD 228N OOCL(KTX5) 7/10 - 7/9 7/7 7/6 - - -

6/28 11:00 6/28 11:00 7/1 23:00 7/2 THORSTAR 19008N YML(JMV) 7/9 7/8 7/10 7/12 7/11 - - -

6/28 10:00 6/28 12:00 7/2 12:00 7/3 TBA TBA CMA (JCH) - - 7/12 7/10 7/11 - -

6/28 12:00 6/28 10:30 7/2 17:00 7/3 YM INITIATIVE 228N YML(PAS) - - - - - 7/9 7/10 -

6/28 14:00 7/2 14:00 7/3 23:00 7/4 TBA TBA CMA(JTC) 7/14 7/14 7/13 7/11 7/12 - - -

6/28 16:00 7/3 2:00 7/4 2:00 7/4 TBA TBA CMA(JTV) 7/10 7/9 - - - - -

6/28 15:00 6/28 15:00 7/2 23:00 7/4 YM INITIATIVE 228N TS(PAS) - - - - - 7/9 7/10 -

7/2 10:00 7/2 10:00 7/3 23:00 7/4 INTERASIA HERITAGE N004 IAL(NS1) 7/9 7/8 7/11 7/13 7/12 - - -

7/2 15:00 7/1 20:00 7/3 19:00 7/4 OOCL GUANGZHOU 111N OOCL(KTX3) 7/11 - 7/9 7/8 - - - 7/10

7/2 17:00 7/2 13:00 7/3 23:00 7/4 INTERASIA HERITAGE N004 OOCL(KTX6) 7/9 7/8 7/11 7/13 7/12 - - -

7/2 15:00 7/2 10:00 7/3 23:00 7/4 LANTAU BREEZE 19013N TS(JTK) 7/12 7/11 7/10 7/8 7/9 - - - ◎

7/2 17:00 7/2 17:00 7/4 2:00 7/4 TBA TBA TS(JTV) 7/9 7/8 - - - 7/11 - -

7/2 10:00 7/2 10:00 7/3 23:00 7/4 INTERASIA HERITAGE N004 WH(NS1) 7/9 7/8 7/11 7/13 7/12 - - -

6/28 15:00 7/2 15:00 7/3 23:00 7/5 EVER PRIMA N271 EVER(JTH) 7/11 7/10 - - - 7/12 7/13 -

7/2 16:00 7/3 11:00 7/4 11:00 7/5 TBA TBA CMA(JTS) - - 7/10 7/11 7/13 - - -

7/2 12:00 7/3 11:00 7/4 23:00 7/5 E.R. MARTINIQUE 086N EVER(JTS) - - 7/10 7/11 - - - -

7/2 10:00 7/2 19:00 7/3 23:00 7/5 EVER PRIMA N271 WH(JTH) 7/11 7/10 - - - 7/12 7/13 -
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7/2 9:00 7/3 7:00 7/4 17:00 7/5 E.R. MARTINIQUE 086N YML(JTS) - - 7/10 7/11 7/13 - - -

7/3 12:00 7/3 12:00 7/4 17:00 7/5 E.R. MARTINIQUE 086N TS(JTS) - - 7/10 7/11 7/13 - - -

7/3 10:00 7/4 15:00 7/5 16:00 7/6 TBA TBA CMA (IA2) 7/15 - 7/13 7/12 7/12 - - -

7/3 12:00 7/4 15:00 7/5 23:00 7/6 PROGRESS C 1384-036N EVER(NSC) - - 7/14 7/11 7/12 - - 7/13

7/3 15:00 7/3 17:00 7/5 17:00 7/6 WAN HAI 272 N129 IAL(JCV) - - - 7/11 7/12 - - -

7/3 14:00 7/3 14:00 7/4 23:00 7/6 INTERASIA PROGRESS N022 IAL(NS3) 7/14 7/13 7/12 7/9 7/10 - - -

7/3 15:00 7/4 7:00 7/5 17:00 7/6 WAN HAI 272 N129 WH(JCV) - - - 7/11 7/12 - - -

7/3 15:00 7/3 15:00 7/4 23:00 7/6 INTERASIA PROGRESS N022 WH(NS3) 7/14 7/13 7/12 7/9 7/10 - - -

7/4 10:00 7/5 10:00 7/6 15:00 7/6 TBA TBA CMA(JHT) 7/12 7/18 7/12 7/13 7/16 - - -

7/4 17:00 7/4 3:00 7/5 20:00 7/6 CARDIFF TRADER 021N OOCL(KTX1) 7/13 7/14 7/12 7/11 7/11 - - -

7/4 17:00 7/4 11:00 7/6 4:00 7/6 OOCL BRISBANE 177N OOCL(KTX2) 7/10 7/9 7/13 7/11 7/12 - - -

7/4 10:00 7/4 15:00 7/5 16:00 7/6 ALS VESTA 923N TS(IA2) 7/15 - 7/13 7/11 7/12 - - -

7/4 17:00 7/4 17:00 7/6 2:00 7/6 ESTIMA 19007N TS(JTK-2) 7/14 7/14 7/12 7/10 7/11 - - - ◎

7/4 12:00 7/4 15:00 7/5 23:00 7/6 WAN HAI 203 N481 WH(JKH) - - - - - - 7/12 -

7/4 17:00 7/5 7:00 7/6 15:00 7/7 TS TOKYO 19006N TS(JHT) 7/11 7/10 7/12 7/13 7/13 - - -

7/4 17:00 7/4 17:00 7/6 8:00 7/7 WAN HAI 101 W155 WH(JSH) - 7/10 - - - 7/14 - -

7/4 10:00 7/5 9:00 7/6 23:00 7/8 WHITE DRAGON N023 WH(JST) 7/15 7/15 - - - 7/17 7/18 -

7/4 16:00 7/5 12:00 7/7 23:00 7/9 UNI-PATRIOT 1820-289N EVER(NSA) 7/13 7/13 - - - 7/16 - -

7/4 15:00 7/5 12:00 7/8 23:00 7/9 EVER BOARD 1256-007N EVER(NSD) - - 7/17 7/15 7/16 - - 7/18

7/4 15:00 7/5 9:00 7/8 17:00 7/9 WAN HAI 317 N159 IAL(JTS) - - 7/18 7/15 7/16 - - 7/18

7/4 15:00 7/5 10:00 7/7 23:00 7/9 NYK DEMETER N071 IAL(NS2) 7/17 - 7/16 7/14 7/20 - - -

7/4 17:00 7/5 10:00 7/8 12:00 7/9 WAN HAI 261 N291 IAL(NS5) - - - 7/15 7/16 - - -

7/4 15:00 7/5 9:00 7/8 17:00 7/9 WAN HAI 317 N159 WH(JTS) - - 7/18 7/15 7/16 - - 7/18

7/4 17:00 7/5 10:00 7/8 12:00 7/9 WAN HAI 261 N291 WH(NS5) - - - 7/15 7/16 - - -

7/5 11:00 7/5 11:00 7/8 23:00 7/9 BUXMELODY 107N YML(JMV) 7/16 7/15 7/17 7/19 7/18 - - -

フォワーダーエージェント株式会社
大阪オペレーションセンター〒540-0012

大阪市中央区谷町2-3-1 第二ターネンビルディング5F
京都営業所　〒604-8136 

京都市中京区梅忠町24番地 三条COHJUビル4F
神戸オペレーションセンター

御問い合わせ先：
代表TEL: 81-6-4790-8222 FAX: 81-6-7635-8523

E-Mail: kobe-customer-service@forwarder-agent.com


